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5,000
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300
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@1.0

@1.5

5,000
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@6,000

※１
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@1.2

300

配送
梱包
データ納品

@0.9

@1.1
冊子以
外

基本料・2,000部迄
～5000部迄
～10000部迄
～20000部迄
～30000部迄
～30001部以上

印刷単価１

箇 所 数 金 額

配送
基 本 料 @3,000
単 価 @1,000

部 数 金 額


